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Altwasser Adelia altwasser286@gmail.com 5/1/1999

Altwasser Harry Guest

Alvarez Rosita alvarezrosita@shaw.ca 5/1/2015

Artanary Viji Guest

Bayer Andreas bayera@shaw.ca 12/2/2015

Banert Rudy rudy.banert@noemail.com 5/1/2003

Bangay Kathy kathy.bangay@shaw.ca 5/1/2015

Bartkiewicz Ellis ellisboro38@gmail.com 5/1/2001

Bennett Bob bob_bennett@live.ca 5/1/2006

Bennett Lloy rwljbenn@telusplanet.net 5/1/2002

Bland Clifford johnbl08@telus.net 6/1/2007

Bosgra Raymond Guest

Brackett Karen karenbrackett123@hotmail.com 6/1/2013

Brown Marj 5/1/2014

Brown Shirley shirlthegirl@live.ca 5/1/2015

Brownell Chuck c-brownell@hotmail.com 9/1/2017

Bullas Bill bill.bullas@gmail.com 5/1/2009

Caldwell Gwen gwencald@gmail.com 9/1/2017

Campbell Pat campbellpat72@gmail.com 5/1/2012

Campbell Richard d.r.campbell@shaw.ca 5/1/2012

Cartwright Ray raycartwright@shaw.ca 6/1/2012

Chan Alice happynewclife@hotmail.com 5/1/2014

Charkie John charkie@shaw.ca 5/1/2013

Charrett John jacharrett@gmail.com 7/8/2014

Chennells William williamch@shaw.ca 5/1/2001

Cheung Sandy chesandy@gmail.com 6/30/2015

Clare Peter peterclare1@gmail.com 5/1/2015

Clifford Heather bhb2003@shaw.ca 5/1/2015

Colyer Beryl bcolyer@shaw.ca 5/1/2014

Conley Linda conleyb@telusplanet.net 5/1/2010

Date:                                                                 Location:
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Connon Shirley sconnon@telusplanet.net 5/1/2011

Cyre Doris doriscyre10@gmail.com 9/1/2016

Cyre Gerry geoforte@telus.net 7/6/2016

Daponte Vitalia vidaponte@hotmail.com 5/1/2005

Davies Gordon gdavies2@gmail.com Guest

Deklerk Ann Guest

den Dekker Dini dini.dendekker@noemail.com 5/1/2001

Dennis Cathy cathyglenndennis@gmail.com 5/1/2006

Deslauriers Lou loudeslauriers@shaw.ca 5/1/2012

Desrochers Viviane 5/1/2014

Dietzel Hans Guest

Dingwall Donna Guest

Dixon Keith kbdixon@mac.com 5/1/2006

Dosne Andrea Guest

Doucette Dominic Guest

Douglas Jennifer jnjdoug@shaw.ca 5/1/1998

Douglas John douglas_john@noemail.com 5/1/1998

Douglas Susan susan.douglas@shaw.ca Guest

Dustan Linda lindadustan@hotmail.com 5/1/2006

Eng Elizabeth engihs@shaw.ca 5/1/2015

Figueira Maria maria.figueira@noemail.com 5/1/1998

Foster Shirley shirleyfo@shaw.ca 5/1/2001

Galbraith Dale daleg428@gmail.com 5/1/2011

Gau Cassie cassiegau@gmail.com 5/1/2006

Gauthier Gisele giselegauthier@shaw.ca 9/1/2018

Gazzard Glenn Guest

Gazzard Wendy wgazzard@shaw.ca 7/6/2016

Gillespie Sigrun Mrsplumcake@gmail.com 5/1/2007

Gittens Anne-Marie anne.gittens@gmail.com 5/1/2014

Glenn Sue sue.glenn@gmail.com 7/6/2016

Graydon Frances koob.tanya@gmail.com 5/1/2015
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Greaves Sheila sgreaves@telus.net 9/1/2018

Grey Gloria gloriagtgrey@gmail.com 6/30/2015

Grutter Barbara rbgrutter@shaw.ca 5/1/2002

Haines Dave drhaines@telus.net 5/1/2011

Haines Gail ghaines@telusplanet.net 5/1/2011

Hedley Patricia phedley65@gmail.com 5/1/2015

Hermann A. Kip Guest

Hermann Paula aphermann@shaw.ca 5/1/2011

Hesse Hildegard hhildegard@shaw.ca 5/1/2005

Huestis David dhuestis@ualberta.net 9/1/2016

Jack Tom tomjack@telus.net 9/1/2018

James Doug Guest

Janz Erika erika.janz0@gmail.com 6/1/2000

Jasper Margaret mtjasper@shaw.ca 5/1/2002

Jelleau Joyce joyce.jelleau@noemail.com 5/1/2015

Jensen Carol carollynnjensen@gmail.com 12/2/2015

Jensen Stephen jensensd1415@gmail.com 12/2/2015

Kazakoff Alda amkaway@shaw.ca 5/1/2014

Kenny James jvkenny@telus.net 5/1/2004

Killen Tom yoda.yoda@shaw.ca 5/1/2010

Kin Amalie amalie40@telus.net Guest

Kraft Wendy wkraft@shaw.ca 5/1/2014

Laychuk Julian julian.laychuk@noemail.com 5/1/1999

Layfield Jim jlayfield@shaw.ca 5/1/2013

LeBlanc Stella s.leblanc@shaw.ca 9/1/2017

Lee Jong jongil-lee@shaw.ca 5/1/2008

Leeds Eileen erleeds@gmail.com 5/1/2005

Lodge Patricia aishaniyorston@gmail.com 5/1/2015

Lorenz Michael michael.lorenz@shaw.ca 6/1/2012

Manji Yasmin yasmin.manji@noemail.com 5/1/2012

Mann Linda lindmann@gmail.com 7/8/2018
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Martin John plmaus@shaw.ca 5/1/1998

Martin Paige plmcorp@shaw.ca 5/1/2012

Matthews Anne Marie Guest

Matzhold Marie Guest

McEvoy Karen Guest

Mellard Joanne joanne.mellard@gmail.com 5/1/2012

Menard Pauline pauline-menard@shaw.ca 5/1/2013

Michael Bob mgmtres@telus.net 5/1/2015

Millen Anne annemillen@shaw.ca 5/1/1998

Millen Peter map.91@shaw.ca 5/1/1996

Miskiw Orvel orvel2@yahoo.com 5/1/2012

Moignard Peter psmoignard@gmail.com 5/1/2015

Mokkelnost Siri sirimo@shaw.ca 5/1/2006

Monaghan Janet rfmonaghan@shaw.ca 5/1/2010

Monti Shirley squirrely.shirley@shaw.ca 6/28/2013

Morgan Janet janet600@yahoo.com 5/1/2011

Motley Ruth ruth.motley@noemail.com 5/1/1998

Moyse Roberta remoyse@yahoo.ca 5/1/2015

Nussbaumer Sharon sen@telus.net 5/1/2014

O'Reilly Robert r.oreilly@shaw.ca 5/1/2005

Olson Susan solem4@telus.net 5/1/2015

Pauls Eva pempauls@shaw.ca 9/1/2018

Plumb Monique plumbmonique@gmail.com 5/1/2015

Pritchard Jean mjeanpritchard@gmail.com 5/1/2005

Quinlan Kathleen kayquinlan@mac.com 5/1/1998

Rath Anna annaker@shaw.ca 5/1/2015

Schultz Linda ztl2020@shaw.ca 5/2/2011

Senecal James jsenecal@telusplanet.net 5/1/2007

Senecal Janet senecaljanet78@gmail.com 5/1/2012

Sheedy Terry tasheedy@gmail.com 5/1/2015

Sorensen Laverne lavernesorensen@shaw.ca 5/1/2012
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Spaulding Feckla Guest

Stevenson Marlene marlene.stevenson@noemail.com 5/1/1998

Stojke Bertha bertha.stojke@noemail.com 5/1/1996

Stokes Carol cj_sto@yahoo.ca 5/1/2015

Thompson Gerry gerrythompson@shaw.ca 7/6/2016

Thompson Gordon gordonlthompson@shaw.ca 5/1/2011

Thompson Heather heather.thompson@shaw.ca 5/1/2011

Thomson John thomsonjd@shaw.ca 5/1/2003

Tollens Corry tollensj@telus.net 5/1/2015

Vandenberg Suzanne suzannevandenberg@shaw.ca 5/1/2000

van Straaten Bep Guest

van Straaten Tony vanstra@telus.net 6/28/2006

Walling Marianne wallingm@telus.net 5/1/2006

Ward Noeline noeline.ward@shaw.ca 5/1/2010

Weatherill Lee lweatherill@shaw.ca 5/1/2011

Weeks Dianne bdweeks@telus.net 5/1/2004

Wehner Dieter dieter.wehner@shaw.ca 5/1/1998

Weidman Eileen ew94@shaw.ca 5/1/2014

Wester John johncwester@gmail.com 5/1/2010

Westlake Carole carole.westlake@gmail.com 5/1/2015

White Eve pressingon@shaw.ca 5/1/2008

Wiens Annelie wiensa@shaw.ca 6/28/2012

Williamson Robin robinlwilliamson@shaw.ca 5/1/2008

Wilson Donald wilsondonald419@gmail.com 5/1/2007

Wilson Peggy divotee@telusplanet.net 5/1/2007

Wittgruber Vera Guest

Wirzba Irene Guest

Wood Larry woolar@telus.net 5/1/2015

Woolnough Michael woolnoughmh@shaw.ca 5/1/2015

Young Pat phymster@gmail.com 5/1/2001

Young Rick fgyoung@gmail.com 5/1/2001
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